
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Endurance KING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Endurance ROOKIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

0024 

0076 

0048 

0004 

0008 

0092 

0101 

0003 

0027 

0003 

0004 

0004 

0726 

0016 

0055 

0047 

0052 

0004 

0006 

Name 

BU  RACING TEAM 

TEAM BUTERIN 

MY KEBAB TEAM 

YAHOSUKA  R.T. 

MAK  R.T. 

ZIGÜNER RACING 

BUBI RACING TEAM 

MARCO TEAM 

SENIOR DA PISTA 

Team DUMBOVIĆ OREŠKI 

666 CARBON 

PORN HUB  R.T. 

TEAM JUST FRIENDS 

IMEGA R.T. 

TEAM SPA 

LA BANDA DEL TAPPO 

TERONI DEL NORD 

TEAM VIOLA 

H2O TEAM 

Laps 

73 

73 

73 

72 

71 

70 

68 

67 

67 

65 

55 

52 

24 

68 

68 

66 

66 

66 

65 

Total Tm 

2:00:44.656 

2:01:48.383 

2:02:02.554 

2:01:52.764 

2:00:55.771 

2:01:52.346 

2:01:51.467 

2:01:26.887 

2:01:55.334 

2:01:00.807 

1:49:08.245 

1:39:49.571 

58:47.945 

2:02:00.717 

2:02:16.536 

2:01:11.651 

2:01:27.833 

2:02:05.797 

2:01:01.244 

Diff 

1:03.727 

1:17.898 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

18 Laps 

21 Laps 

49 Laps 

15.819 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:28.912 

1:30.489 

1:30.184 

1:32.775 

1:33.542 

1:35.262 

1:36.150 

1:35.517 

1:34.184 

1:33.799 

1:35.287 

1:32.279 

1:32.315 

1:38.608 

1:37.144 

1:41.340 

1:37.354 

1:41.818 

1:38.347 

Drivers 

Jerman - 

Buterin Z. - 

Smaic - 

Vucak - 

Radin Macukat - 

Jörg - 

Ronchetti Jr. - 

Crepaldi - 

Tavella - 

Dumbovic - 

Tomaselli - 

Stojakovic - 

Brozzi - 

Zanlorenzi  - 

Carletti - 

Vanzin - 

Bressanini - 

Viola S - 

Sala - 

Kuna - 

Erceg - 

Pribolsan - 

Topolovec - 

Kadiric - 

Gujan 

Caslini - 

Dondoni 

Bonino - 

Oreski - 

Di Stefano - 

Radenkovic - 

Rossi T.- 

Poggiato 

Dalle Vedove 

Mattevi - 

Purin - 

Viola M. 

Bragantini - 

Ferluga - 

Kotvica 

Nervo D. 

Horvat  

Debevec 

Lussana 

Cazzulini - 

Glaser 

Trentin - 

Ristic - 

Rossi A. 

Todorovic 

Marzico 

Perinelli 

Kantar Bozic 

Buscioni 

Volpin 

Ignjatovic 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Printed: 15.9.2023. 16:59:57 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

7th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 
15.09.2023. 

ENDURANCE KING  &  ROOKIE+1'37'' 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:57:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.9.2023. 15:00 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

0017 

0008 

0125 

0017 

0005 

0072 

0058 

0038 

0066 

0042 

0008 

0059 

0013 

0018 

Name 

AMICI BIKERS R.T. 

I LENTI   R.T. 

I LENTI 2  R.T. 

BOX 14   R.T. 

DNA MOTO 

CARNIEL  RACING TEAM 

SC59 Racing Team 

VENTILFEDER RACING TEAM 

N E K 

INPOLVERATI 

GRG RACING 

V P Z   R.T. 

GRADE RADEZ 

BASSO PISA 

Laps 

65 

64 

63 

63 

62 

61 

49 

45 

43 

30 

24 

24 

24 

18 

Total Tm 

2:01:20.373 

2:01:08.491 

2:02:00.727 

2:02:17.912 

2:01:38.435 

2:02:10.216 

1:36:50.694 

1:41:54.010 

1:25:54.343 

1:37:40.679 

46:00.749 

52:27.965 

53:45.229 

41:50.999 

Diff 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

19 Laps 

23 Laps 

25 Laps 

38 Laps 

44 Laps 

44 Laps 

44 Laps 

50 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:40.873 

1:42.842 

1:42.783 

1:39.512 

1:45.150 

1:42.309 

1:38.215 

1:39.655 

1:40.160 

1:41.576 

1:37.639 

1:44.115 

1:39.751 

1:41.436 

Drivers 

Zett - 

Zanetti - 

Bianchi - 

Signorelli - 

Zani - 

Carniel - 

Sipic - 

Kurilla - 

Piazza - 

Pontelli - 

Mondini - 

Filipovic - 

Zupanc - 

Pisaroni - 

Calore - 

Giustina - 

Cominotti - 

Romano - 

Brenelli  

Furlan - 

Vanat 

Krestian - 

Beietti - 

Vosca 

Cianciaruso 

Pucl - 

Demsar 

Basso 

Bertoncello 

Giovanelli  

Donati 

Franini - 

Lazzarotto 

Jerkic 

Tavernini 

Nasic 

Pennacchio 

Class 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 
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